Mechanical
Technical Performance
HS-552 Connection Module
AC Ouput via BNC
Key Features
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
TS1147U.2
Environmental
Electrical
Input
Case Material
Mounting
Dimensions
Connections
Conductor Size
Weight
Operating Temperature Range
EMC
Installation Category (IEC664)
Equipment Class (IEC536)
Outputs          Units as Input
H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
552 - Connection Module
5 5 2
How To Order
• Easy Connection
• Din Rail Mounted
• Ease of installation
AC Accelerometer
Plastic
Din Rail TS35 (Top Hat)
4.7 x 3 x 0.9 in (H x D x W)
Screw Clamp
0.02 to 0.2in
2.8 oz (nom)
32 to 131ºF
II
III
EN61326-1:2013
Accel red/brown out
Accel black out
red/brown
black
white
HS-552
AC
output
M   L   K
J   HH
D   E   F
A   B   C
Accel white out